
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

Regional Centre, Bhubaneswar 
Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination June, 2025 

 

(Prog. for CIT/CBS/CMAD/MCA/MCA_NEW/BCA/BCA_REVISED/PGDCA/PGDCA_NEW & CRCS) 

VENUE OF THE PRACTICAL EXAMINATION:  REGIONAL COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT, 

PLOT NO: GD 2/12 AND 2/13, RCM LANE, CHAKADOLA VIHAR,  

CHANDRASEKHARPUR, BHUBANESWAR-751023 

 

Date: 26.07.2025 (Saturday)    Time:   09:00 am   To   12:00 noon 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

1 CBS 2500576472 CHIRANJIB MOHANTY CITL1 

 

Date: 28.07.2025 (Monday)       Time:   09:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

1 MCA_NEW 2450457250 PRAVANJAN BEHERA MCSL216 

2 MCA_NEW 2300898701 RABINARAYAN PANDA MCSL216 

3 MCA_NEW 2450884462 SUGAM KUMAR BEHERA MCSL216 

4 MCA_NEW 2450882794 AMLANSHU RAY MCSL216 

5 MCA_NEW 2400426020 SHANTANU NAIK MCSL216 

6 MCA_NEW 2450881611 SUBHASHREE PANDA MCSL216 

7 MCA_NEW 2500322288 SURAJ RANJAN SAHOO MCSL216 

8 MCA_NEW 2500587610 PRAVEEN PRADHAN MCSL216 

9 MCA_NEW 2501736430 PRITAM  PRIYADARSINI MCSL216 

10 MCA_NEW 2452323115 SAGAR PRASAD DASH MCSL216 

11 MCA_NEW 2500864400 SHUBHANKAR GAUR MCSL216 

12 MCA_NEW 2501735347 MIHIRA PRASAD MOHANTY MCSL216 

13 MCA_NEW 2500587570 SONALI SAHU MCSL216 

14 MCA_NEW 2501904344 ROSALIN PATRA MCSL216 

15 MCA_NEW 2501738006 SABINA SULTANA MCSL216 

16 MCA_NEW 2501707509 MONALISHA PRIYADARSHINI JENA MCSL216 

17 MCA_NEW 2452323732 BARSHA PRIYADARSHINI SAHOO MCSL216 

18 MCA_NEW 2500587902 CHINMAY SAHU MCSL216 

19 MCA_NEW 2500398236 ASHIFA BEGUM MCSL216 

20 MCA_NEW 2501816074 ADYASHA PATEL MCSL216 

21 MCA_NEW 2500179238 DIBYARANJAN PRADHAN MCSL216 

22 MCA_NEW 2501736024 UDAYANATHA ROUT MCSL216 

23 MCA_NEW 2501735645 ABDUL KALIM MCSL216 

 

 



 

Date:  29.07.2025 (Tuesday)        Time:   09:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

1 MCA_NEW 2450457250 PRAVANJAN BEHERA MCSL217 

2 MCA_NEW 2300898701 RABINARAYAN PANDA MCSL217 

3 MCA_NEW 2450884462 SUGAM KUMAR BEHERA MCSL217 

4 MCA_NEW 2450882794 AMLANSHU RAY MCSL217 

5 MCA_NEW 2400426020 SHANTANU NAIK MCSL217 

6 MCA_NEW 2450881611 SUBHASHREE PANDA MCSL217 

7 MCA_NEW 2500322288 SURAJ RANJAN SAHOO MCSL217 

8 MCA_NEW 2500587610 PRAVEEN PRADHAN MCSL217 

9 MCA_NEW 2501736430 PRITAM  PRIYADARSINI MCSL217 

10 MCA_NEW 2452323115 SAGAR PRASAD DASH MCSL217 

11 MCA_NEW 2500864400 SHUBHANKAR GAUR MCSL217 

12 MCA_NEW 2501735347 MIHIRA PRASAD MOHANTY MCSL217 

13 MCA_NEW 2500587570 SONALI SAHU MCSL217 

14 MCA_NEW 2501904344 ROSALIN PATRA MCSL217 

15 MCA_NEW 2501738006 SABINA SULTANA MCSL217 

16 MCA_NEW 2501707509 MONALISHA PRIYADARSHINI JENA MCSL217 

17 MCA_NEW 2452323732 BARSHA PRIYADARSHINI SAHOO MCSL217 

18 MCA_NEW 2500587902 CHINMAY SAHU MCSL217 

19 MCA_NEW 2500398236 ASHIFA BEGUM MCSL217 

20 MCA_NEW 2501816074 ADYASHA PATEL MCSL217 

21 MCA_NEW 2500179238 DIBYARANJAN PRADHAN MCSL217 

22 MCA_NEW 2451980645 RITIKA DAS MCSL217 

23 MCA_NEW 2501736024 UDAYANATHA ROUT MCSL217 

24 MCA_NEW 2501735645 ABDUL KALIM MCSL217 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Date:  30.07.2025 (Wednesday)    Time:   09:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

1 MCA_NEW 2300898701 RABINARAYAN PANDA MCSL222 

2 MCA_NEW 2450884462 SUGAM KUMAR BEHERA MCSL222 

3 MCA_NEW 2251075300 YUBARAJ SAHU MCSL222 

4 MCA_NEW 2301503827 DIPIKA NATH MCSL222 

5 MCA_NEW 2451118939 SUMAN SURAVI MOHANTA MCSL222 

6 MCA_NEW 2450882794 AMLANSHU RAY MCSL222 

7 MCA_NEW 2450989946 SHIVANI SARANGI MCSL222 

8 MCA_NEW 2401417867 SALINI KUMARI MCSL222 

9 MCA_NEW 2400426020 SHANTANU NAIK MCSL222 

10 MCA_NEW 2450024901 DIGDARSHINI DAS MCSL222 

11 MCA_NEW 2450457624 ABHIJIT SINGH MCSL222 

12 MCA_NEW 2401631550 LALIT PRASAD MOHANTY MCSL222 

13 MCA_NEW 2450879363 SOUMYA RANJAN NAYAK MCSL222 

14 MCA_NEW 2452260383 SILVARANI JENA MCSL222 

15 MCA_NEW 2400531474 SUBHASHREE NATHASARMA MCSL222 

16 MCA_NEW 2451191781 PREETILIPSA MISHRA MCSL222 

17 MCA_NEW 2451215944 SUNITA OJHA MCSL222 

18 MCA_NEW 2451218178 SUNEETA PRADHAN MCSL222 

19 MCA_NEW 2451239416 RUTUPARNA MOHANTY MCSL222 

20 MCA_NEW 2452323732 BARSHA PRIYADARSHINI SAHOO MCSL222 

21 MCA_NEW 2351616753 DILIP KUMAR TRIPATHY MCSL222 

22 MCA_NEW 2451980645 RITIKA DAS MCSL222 

23 MCA_NEW 2452323265 PIYUSH SHARMA MCSL222 

24 MCA_NEW 2350563999 S MOHINI REDDY MCSL222 

25 MCA_NEW 2451459160 SOURAV DAS MCSL222 

26 MCA_NEW 2451077001 BASUSHREE ASHOK MANDAL MCSL222 

27 MCA_NEW 2450878449 PRASANTA BADATYA MCSL222 

28 MCA_NEW 2450884246 MUSKAN SABANA PARWIN MCSL222 

29 MCA_NEW 2450884138 JAYANTA KUMAR MANDAL MCSL222 

30 MCA_NEW 2450878768 BISWAJEET BEHERA MCSL222 

31 MCA_NEW 2450881099 SAHIL KUMAR MCSL222 

32 MCA_NEW 2450989592 NISHIKANTA SAHU MCSL222 

33 MCA_NEW 2351061700 AJU KUMAR NAYAK MCSL222 

34 MCA_NEW 2451991233 VISHAL KUMAR MANTRY MCSL222 

35 MCA_NEW 2451979496 TAUSEEF RAZA KHAN MCSL222 

 

 



 

Date:  31.07.2025 (Thursday)        Time:   09:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

1 MCA_NEW 2300898701 RABINARAYAN PANDA MCSL223 

2 MCA_NEW 2450884462 SUGAM KUMAR BEHERA MCSL223 

3 MCA_NEW 2251075300 YUBARAJ SAHU MCSL223 

4 MCA_NEW 2301503827 DIPIKA NATH MCSL223 

5 MCA_NEW 2451118939 SUMAN SURAVI MOHANTA MCSL223 

6 MCA_NEW 2450882794 AMLANSHU RAY MCSL223 

7 MCA_NEW 2450989946 SHIVANI SARANGI MCSL223 

8 MCA_NEW 2401417867 SALINI KUMARI MCSL223 

9 MCA_NEW 2400426020 SHANTANU NAIK MCSL223 

10 MCA_NEW 2450024901 DIGDARSHINI DAS MCSL223 

11 MCA_NEW 2450457624 ABHIJIT SINGH MCSL223 

12 MCA_NEW 2401631550 LALIT PRASAD MOHANTY MCSL223 

13 MCA_NEW 2450879363 SOUMYA RANJAN NAYAK MCSL223 

14 MCA_NEW 2452260383 SILVARANI JENA MCSL223 

15 MCA_NEW 2400531474 SUBHASHREE NATHASARMA MCSL223 

16 MCA_NEW 2451191781 PREETILIPSA MISHRA MCSL223 

17 MCA_NEW 2451215944 SUNITA OJHA MCSL223 

18 MCA_NEW 2451218178 SUNEETA PRADHAN MCSL223 

19 MCA_NEW 2451239416 RUTUPARNA MOHANTY MCSL223 

20 MCA_NEW 2452323732 BARSHA PRIYADARSHINI SAHOO MCSL223 

21 MCA_NEW 2451980645 RITIKA DAS MCSL223 

22 MCA_NEW 2452323265 PIYUSH SHARMA MCSL223 

23 MCA_NEW 2350563999 S MOHINI REDDY MCSL223 

24 MCA_NEW 2451459160 SOURAV DAS MCSL223 

25 MCA_NEW 2451077001 BASUSHREE ASHOK MANDAL MCSL223 

26 MCA_NEW 2450878449 PRASANTA BADATYA MCSL223 

27 MCA_NEW 2450884246 MUSKAN SABANA PARWIN MCSL223 

28 MCA_NEW 2450884138 JAYANTA KUMAR MANDAL MCSL223 

29 MCA_NEW 2450878768 BISWAJEET BEHERA MCSL223 

30 MCA_NEW 2450881099 SAHIL KUMAR MCSL223 

31 MCA_NEW 2450989592 NISHIKANTA SAHU MCSL223 

32 MCA_NEW 2351061700 AJU KUMAR NAYAK MCSL223 

33 MCA_NEW 2451991233 VISHAL KUMAR MANTRY MCSL223 

34 MCA_NEW 2451979496 TAUSEEF RAZA KHAN MCSL223 

 

 

 

 



 

Date:  01.08.2025 (Friday)      Time:   09:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

1 MCA_NEW 2250034939 HIMANSHU SEKHAR PRAHARAJ MCSL228 

2 MCA_NEW 2350407574 SUBHANGI SUBHRAKALI MCSL228 

3 MCA_NEW 2350434862 ANANYA PRIYADARSHINI MCSL228 

4 MCA_NEW 2400077952 MAMATA SWAIN MCSL228 

5 MCA_NEW 2351316421 SONALIN SENAPATI MCSL228 

6 MCA_NEW 2401454217 SARTHAK SARATHI SINGH MCSL228 

7 MCA_NEW 2301503827 DIPIKA NATH MCSL228 

8 MCA_NEW 2400227409 MONALISA SWAIN MCSL228 

9 MCA_NEW 2350695336 DEBI PRASAD BEHERA MCSL228 

10 MCA_NEW 2350695017 SWAGATIKA PRUSTY MCSL228 

11 MCA_NEW 2400247982 SAROJINI PATTANAIK MCSL228 

12 MCA_NEW 2400426020 SHANTANU NAIK MCSL228 

13 MCA_NEW 2353693018 SUBHASHREE PANDA MCSL228 

14 MCA_NEW 2300104308 KADAMBINI SWAIN MCSL228 

15 MCA_NEW 2400264167 SUBHASHREE BEHERA MCSL228 

16 MCA_NEW 2352366366 SANGITA GIRI MCSL228 

17 MCA_NEW 2351469919 GAYATRI ROUT MCSL228 

18 MCA_NEW 2354020650 SAROJ KUMAR SAHOO MCSL228 

19 MCA_NEW 2350695850 TARANG DAS MCSL228 

20 MCA_NEW 2400531474 SUBHASHREE NATHASARMA MCSL228 

21 MCA_NEW 2401627499 ASWINI KUMAR BEHERA MCSL228 

22 MCA_NEW 2251269244 RAJESH KUMAR BARIK MCSL228 

23 MCA_NEW 2351616753 DILIP KUMAR TRIPATHY MCSL228 

24 MCA_NEW 2351725456 SONMAY KUMAR DAS MCSL228 

25 MCA_NEW 2400060630 NANDINI SATAPATHY MCSL228 

26 MCA_NEW 2352254176 ANNAPURNA SUNDARRAY MCSL228 

27 MCA_NEW 2400367904 SWARUPARANI BISWAL MCSL228 

28 MCA_NEW 2401943624 ABHISHEK ACHARYA MCSL228 

29 MCA_NEW 2401983627 SAKSHI NAIR MCSL228 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Date:  02.08.2025 (Saturday)          Time:   09:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

1 MCA_NEW 2250034939 HIMANSHU SEKHAR PRAHARAJ MCSL229 

2 MCA_NEW 2350407574 SUBHANGI SUBHRAKALI MCSL229 

3 MCA_NEW 2350434862 ANANYA PRIYADARSHINI MCSL229 

4 MCA_NEW 2400077952 MAMATA SWAIN MCSL229 

5 MCA_NEW 2351316421 SONALIN SENAPATI MCSL229 

6 MCA_NEW 2401454217 SARTHAK SARATHI SINGH MCSL229 

7 MCA_NEW 2301503827 DIPIKA NATH MCSL229 

8 MCA_NEW 2400227409 MONALISA SWAIN MCSL229 

9 MCA_NEW 2350695336 DEBI PRASAD BEHERA MCSL229 

10 MCA_NEW 2350695017 SWAGATIKA PRUSTY MCSL229 

11 MCA_NEW 2400247982 SAROJINI PATTANAIK MCSL229 

12 MCA_NEW 2400426020 SHANTANU NAIK MCSL229 

13 MCA_NEW 2353693018 SUBHASHREE PANDA MCSL229 

14 MCA_NEW 2300104308 KADAMBINI SWAIN MCSL229 

15 MCA_NEW 2400264167 SUBHASHREE BEHERA MCSL229 

16 MCA_NEW 2352366366 SANGITA GIRI MCSL229 

17 MCA_NEW 2351469919 GAYATRI ROUT MCSL229 

18 MCA_NEW 2354020650 SAROJ KUMAR SAHOO MCSL229 

19 MCA_NEW 2350695850 TARANG DAS MCSL229 

20 MCA_NEW 2400531474 SUBHASHREE NATHASARMA MCSL229 

21 MCA_NEW 2401627499 ASWINI KUMAR BEHERA MCSL229 

22 MCA_NEW 2251269244 RAJESH KUMAR BARIK MCSL229 

23 MCA_NEW 2351616753 DILIP KUMAR TRIPATHY MCSL229 

24 MCA_NEW 2351725456 SONMAY KUMAR DAS MCSL229 

25 MCA_NEW 2400060630 NANDINI SATAPATHY MCSL229 

26 MCA_NEW 2352254176 ANNAPURNA SUNDARRAY MCSL229 

27 MCA_NEW 2400367904 SWARUPARANI BISWAL MCSL229 

28 MCA_NEW 2401943624 ABHISHEK ACHARYA MCSL229 

29 MCA_NEW 2401983627 SAKSHI NAIR MCSL229 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Date:  04.08.2025 (Monday)         Time:   09:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

1 BCA 2451642294 DEBANSH KUMAR GOPE BCSL13 

2 BCA 2452323774 AMAN KUMAR BEHERA BCSL13 

3 BCA 2501707690 SUDHANSU SEKHAR NANDA BCSL13 

4 BCA 2501020739 CHINMAYA KUMAR PATRA BCSL13 

5 BCA 2452323840 RAGHUNATH MARNDI BCSL13 

6 BCA 2500940985 AMIT KUMAR BEHERA BCSL13 

7 BCA 2500039616 KUMAR SANU MOHANTY BCSL13 

8 BCA 2451459600 DEBENDRA KARJEE BCSL13 

9 BCA 2451459405 JYOTI RANJAN TRIPATHY BCSL13 

10 BCA 2500274786 ARUP KUMAR BARAL BCSL13 

11 BCA 2500864463 SATYAJIT NAYAK BCSL13 

12 BCA 2450448073 RATNAKARA BEHERA BCSL13 

13 BCA 2501343011 SAGAR SING BCSL13 

14 BCA 2450448900 S KHETRAMOHAN ACHARI BCSL13 

15 BCA 2451816170 PHALGUNI BEHERA BCSL13 

16 BCA 2500588473 BISWAJIT SWAIN BCSL13 

17 BCA 2100580734 NARESH KUMAR DEY BCSL13 

18 BCA 2107042284 TEPPALA BALA KRISHNA BCSL13 

19 BCA 2400815465 NRUSINGH CHANDRA BARAL BCSL13 

20 BCA 2352365668 ANANYA KALAPAHAD BCSL13 

 

 

Date:  05.08.2025 (Tuesday)                     Time:   09:00 am To 10:00 am 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

1 BCA 2401130413 SATYABRAT SAHOO BCSL21 

2 BCA 2107042284 TEPPALA BALA KRISHNA BCSL21 

3 BCA 2251276686 LG SAIRAMESWAR PITTA BCSL21 

4 BCA 2253014432 ANKITA PRIYADARSANI PANDA BCSL21 

5 BCA 2350493340 DEEPAK DALEI BCSL21 

 

 

Date:  05.08.2025 (Tuesday)             Time:   10:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

1 BCA 2401130413 SATYABRAT SAHOO BCSL22 

2 BCA 2107042284 TEPPALA BALA KRISHNA BCSL22 

3 BCA 2251276686 LG SAIRAMESWAR PITTA BCSL22 

4 BCA 2301514987 SMRUTI SAMBEDA PRUSTY BCSL22 

5 BCA 2350493340 DEEPAK DALEI BCSL22 



 

Date:  06.08.2025 (Wednesday)               Time:   09:00 am To 10:00 am 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

1 BCA 2400499979 RUDRAMADHAB JENA BCSL32 

2 BCA 2400578846 GUNDICHA BARADA BCSL32 

3 BCA 2400357629 UGANT KUMAR BCSL32 

4 BCA 2401450130 BISWAKALYANI PRADHAN BCSL32 

5 BCA 2107042284 TEPPALA BALA KRISHNA BCSL32 

6 BCA 2201087480 BIKASH CHANDRA DAS BCSL32 

7 BCA 2400358369 SUBHASRI DAS BCSL32 

8 BCA 2251276686 LG SAIRAMESWAR PITTA BCSL32 

9 BCA 2301514987 SMRUTI SAMBEDA PRUSTY BCSL32 

10 BCA 2350493340 DEEPAK DALEI BCSL32 

 

 

Date:  06.08.2025 (Wednesday)               Time:   10:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

1 BCA 2400499979 RUDRAMADHAB JENA BCSL33 

2 BCA 2400578846 GUNDICHA BARADA BCSL33 

3 BCA 2400357629 UGANT KUMAR BCSL33 

4 BCA 2401450130 BISWAKALYANI PRADHAN BCSL33 

5 BCA 2107042284 TEPPALA BALA KRISHNA BCSL33 

6 BCA 2400358369 SUBHASRI DAS BCSL33 

7 BCA 2301514987 SMRUTI SAMBEDA PRUSTY BCSL33 

8 BCA 2350493340 DEEPAK DALEI BCSL33 

 

 

Date:  07.08.2025 (Thursday)             Time:   09:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

1 BCA 2400499979 RUDRAMADHAB JENA BCSL34 

2 BCA 2400578846 GUNDICHA BARADA BCSL34 

3 BCA 2400357629 UGANT KUMAR BCSL34 

4 BCA 2401450130 BISWAKALYANI PRADHAN BCSL34 

5 BCA 2107042284 TEPPALA BALA KRISHNA BCSL34 

6 BCA 2400358369 SUBHASRI DAS BCSL34 

7 BCA 2301514987 SMRUTI SAMBEDA PRUSTY BCSL34 

8 BCA 2350493340 DEEPAK DALEI BCSL34 

 

 



 

 

 

Date:  07.08.2025 (Thursday)                 Time:   10:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

1 BCA 2350489079 GARIKINA THANUJA BCSL43 

2 BCA 2353721608 PARESH RANJAN DALAI BCSL43 

3 BCA 2351010529 MAYURI PUNYATOYA BCSL43 

4 BCA 2351343108 JYOTI PRAKASH MOHAPATRA BCSL43 

5 BCA 2352365797 PRIYARANJAN SAHOO BCSL43 

6 BCA 2350484457 ADDITYA KUMAR SAHOO BCSL43 

7 BCA 2350221846 ANJALI SAHOO BCSL43 

8 BCA 2351731232 KRISHNA PATI BCSL43 

9 BCA 2350199228 K SUPRIYA BCSL43 

10 BCA 2352998898 SWAYUMJIT RAY BCSL43 

11 BCA 2300760815 PAYAL MOHANTY BCSL43 

12 BCA 2252917104 SUSMITA SWAIN BCSL43 

13 BCA 2350201958 SANJEEV KUMAR SAHOO BCSL43 

14 BCA 2350688430 ROHAN DEV MALI BCSL43 

15 BCA 2350689626 AJIT KUMAR KAMILA BCSL43 

16 BCA 2351230565 MD TALIB DILKASH BCSL43 

17 BCA 2350277249 ASISH KUMAR PARIDA BCSL43 

18 BCA 2352365950 DIPTIMAYEE MOHANTA BCSL43 

19 BCA 2352657931 SONALIKA MOHARANA BCSL43 

20 BCA 2250146667 HIMANSHU PARHI BCSL43 

21 BCA 2301514987 SMRUTI SAMBEDA PRUSTY BCSL43 

22 BCA 2350689272 SURAJ KUMAR DAS BCSL43 

23 BCA 2350365606 KABERI JENA BCSL43 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Date:  08.08.2025  (Friday) Time:   09:00 am To 10:00 am 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

1 BCA 2350489079 GARIKINA THANUJA BCSL44 

2 BCA 2353721608 PARESH RANJAN DALAI BCSL44 

3 BCA 2351010529 MAYURI PUNYATOYA BCSL44 

4 BCA 2351343108 JYOTI PRAKASH MOHAPATRA BCSL44 

5 BCA 2352365797 PRIYARANJAN SAHOO BCSL44 

6 BCA 2350484457 ADDITYA KUMAR SAHOO BCSL44 

7 BCA 2350221846 ANJALI SAHOO BCSL44 

8 BCA 2351731232 KRISHNA PATI BCSL44 

9 BCA 2350199228 K SUPRIYA BCSL44 

10 BCA 2352998898 SWAYUMJIT RAY BCSL44 

11 BCA 2300760815 PAYAL MOHANTY BCSL44 

12 BCA 2350201958 SANJEEV KUMAR SAHOO BCSL44 

13 BCA 2350688430 ROHAN DEV MALI BCSL44 

14 BCA 2350689626 AJIT KUMAR KAMILA BCSL44 

15 BCA 2351230565 MD TALIB DILKASH BCSL44 

16 BCA 2350277249 ASISH KUMAR PARIDA BCSL44 

17 BCA 2352365950 DIPTIMAYEE MOHANTA BCSL44 

18 BCA 2250146667 HIMANSHU PARHI BCSL44 

19 BCA 2301514987 SMRUTI SAMBEDA PRUSTY BCSL44 

20 BCA 2350689272 SURAJ KUMAR DAS BCSL44 

21 BCA 2350365606 KABERI JENA BCSL44 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Date:  08.08.2025 (Friday) Time:   10:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

1 BCA 2350489079 GARIKINA THANUJA BCSL45 

2 BCA 2353721608 PARESH RANJAN DALAI BCSL45 

3 BCA 2351010529 MAYURI PUNYATOYA BCSL45 

4 BCA 2351343108 JYOTI PRAKASH MOHAPATRA BCSL45 

5 BCA 2352365797 PRIYARANJAN SAHOO BCSL45 

6 BCA 2350484457 ADDITYA KUMAR SAHOO BCSL45 

7 BCA 2350221846 ANJALI SAHOO BCSL45 

8 BCA 2351731232 KRISHNA PATI BCSL45 

9 BCA 2350199228 K SUPRIYA BCSL45 

10 BCA 2352998898 SWAYUMJIT RAY BCSL45 

11 BCA 2300760815 PAYAL MOHANTY BCSL45 

12 BCA 2350201958 SANJEEV KUMAR SAHOO BCSL45 

13 BCA 2350688430 ROHAN DEV MALI BCSL45 

14 BCA 2350689626 AJIT KUMAR KAMILA BCSL45 

15 BCA 2351230565 MD TALIB DILKASH BCSL45 

16 BCA 2350277249 ASISH KUMAR PARIDA BCSL45 

17 BCA 2352365950 DIPTIMAYEE MOHANTA BCSL45 

18 BCA 2250146667 HIMANSHU PARHI BCSL45 

19 BCA 2350689272 SURAJ KUMAR DAS BCSL45 

20 BCA 2350365606 KABERI JENA BCSL45 

 

 

Date:  11.08.2025 (Monday) Time:   09:00 am To 10:00 am 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

1 BCA 2300024033 A SAI KISHORE BCSL56 

2 BCA 2300165617 ALISHA KANUNGO BCSL56 

3 BCA 2300729620 SIBANANDA SAHOO BCSL56 

4 BCA 2252416102 PAYAL PATHAK BCSL56 

5 BCA 2301514884 SRADHANJALI MOHANTY BCSL56 

6 BCA 2300220226 P KALYAN JAGANNATH DORA BCSL56 

7 BCA 2300720854 DIBYA RANJAN SAHOO BCSL56 

8 BCA 2252434410 PRITISUDHA DAS BCSL56 

9 BCA 2253211196 DEEPAK BARIKEE BCSL56 

10 BCA 2252868170 MELVIN MOSES FRASER BCSL56 

 

 



 

Date:  11.08.2025 (Monday) Time:   10:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

1 BCA 2300024033 A SAI KISHORE BCSL57 

2 BCA 2300165617 ALISHA KANUNGO BCSL57 

3 BCA 2300729620 SIBANANDA SAHOO BCSL57 

4 BCA 2252416102 PAYAL PATHAK BCSL57 

5 BCA 2301514884 SRADHANJALI MOHANTY BCSL57 

6 BCA 2300220226 P KALYAN JAGANNATH DORA BCSL57 

7 BCA 2300720854 DIBYA RANJAN SAHOO BCSL57 

8 BCA 2252434410 PRITISUDHA DAS BCSL57 

9 BCA 2253211196 DEEPAK BARIKEE BCSL57 

10 BCA 2201087480 BIKASH CHANDRA DAS BCSL57 

11 BCA 2252868170 MELVIN MOSES FRASER BCSL57 

 

 

Date:  12.08.2025 (Tuesday) Time:   09:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

1 BCA 2300024033 A SAI KISHORE BCSL58 

2 BCA 2300165617 ALISHA KANUNGO BCSL58 

3 BCA 2300729620 SIBANANDA SAHOO BCSL58 

4 BCA 195738510 OJUSH VINIT BCSL58 

5 BCA 2252416102 PAYAL PATHAK BCSL58 

6 BCA 2301514884 SRADHANJALI MOHANTY BCSL58 

7 BCA 2300220226 P KALYAN JAGANNATH DORA BCSL58 

8 BCA 2300720854 DIBYA RANJAN SAHOO BCSL58 

9 BCA 2252434410 PRITISUDHA DAS BCSL58 

10 BCA 2253211196 DEEPAK BARIKEE BCSL58 

11 BCA 2252868170 MELVIN MOSES FRASER BCSL58 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Date:  12.08.2025 (Tuesday) Time:   10:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

1 BCA 2250776619 PURNA CHANDRA PANIGRAHY BCSL63 

2 BCA 195738510 OJUSH VINIT BCSL63 

3 BCA 2250777364 DIBYAJEET MOHAPATRA BCSL63 

4 BCA 2251096344 AJIT KUMAR CHAKRABARTY BCSL63 

5 BCA 2200690150 PUJA PRANITA SENAPATI BCSL63 

6 BCA 2250002551 PRADYUMNA SAHOO BCSL63 

7 BCA 2251233468 SUMEET PANDA BCSL63 

8 BCA 2253220217 SAMARENDRA BEHERA BCSL63 

9 BCA 2250009453 SIVAPRASAD DAS BCSL63 

10 BCA 2253254731 ANSUMAN DAS BCSL63 

11 BCA 2201087480 BIKASH CHANDRA DAS BCSL63 

12 BCA 2252434467 DIBYARANJAN SAHOO BCSL63 

13 BCA 2250351846 SOUMYA RANJAN MISHRA BCSL63 

14 BCA 2252434620 PRADYUMNA KUMAR DAS BCSL63 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Date:  13.08.2025 (Wednesday) Time:   09:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

1 BCA 2350489079 GARIKINA THANUJA MCSL16 

2 BCA 2353721608 PARESH RANJAN DALAI MCSL16 

3 BCA 2351010529 MAYURI PUNYATOYA MCSL16 

4 BCA 2351343108 JYOTI PRAKASH MOHAPATRA MCSL16 

5 BCA 2352365797 PRIYARANJAN SAHOO MCSL16 

6 BCA 2350484457 ADDITYA KUMAR SAHOO MCSL16 

7 BCA 2350221846 ANJALI SAHOO MCSL16 

8 BCA 2351731232 KRISHNA PATI MCSL16 

9 BCA 2350199228 K SUPRIYA MCSL16 

10 BCA 2352998898 SWAYUMJIT RAY MCSL16 

11 BCA 2300760815 PAYAL MOHANTY MCSL16 

12 BCA 2350201958 SANJEEV KUMAR SAHOO MCSL16 

13 BCA 2350688430 ROHAN DEV MALI MCSL16 

14 BCA 2350689626 AJIT KUMAR KAMILA MCSL16 

15 BCA 2201087480 BIKASH CHANDRA DAS MCSL16 

16 BCA 2351230565 MD TALIB DILKASH MCSL16 

17 BCA 2350277249 ASISH KUMAR PARIDA MCSL16 

18 BCA 2352365950 DIPTIMAYEE MOHANTA MCSL16 

19 BCA 2352657931 SONALIKA MOHARANA MCSL16 

20 BCA 2252868170 MELVIN MOSES FRASER MCSL16 

21 BCA 2250146667 HIMANSHU PARHI MCSL16 

22 BCA 2350689272 SURAJ KUMAR DAS MCSL16 

23 BCA 2350365606 KABERI JENA MCSL16 

24 MCA 2001636726 SUJATA DAS MCSL16 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Date:  14.08.2025 (Thursday) Time:   09:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

1 PGDCA_NEW 2452346039 PALLABI BARAD MCSL204 

2 PGDCA_NEW 2501216505 ANSHUMAN DAS MCSL204 

3 PGDCA_NEW 2501744879 DEEPAK KUMAR PRUSTY MCSL204 

4 PGDCA_NEW 2501768309 MIR MAHAMMAD ASLAM MCSL204 

5 BCA_NEW 2451642294 DEBANSH KUMAR GOPE MCSL204 

6 BCA_NEW 2452323774 AMAN KUMAR BEHERA MCSL204 

7 BCA_NEW 2450627382 OSIM JAFAR KHAN MCSL204 

8 BCA_NEW 2451816246 PREETI PADMA ROUTRAY MCSL204 

9 BCA_NEW 2452323938 AYAN HAZRA MCSL204 

10 BCA_NEW 2450228150 RAJESH KUMAR DAS MCSL204 

11 BCA_NEW 2450449568 CHANDAN MALIK MCSL204 

12 BCA_NEW 2451030642 PREM PATEL MCSL204 

13 BCA_NEW 2450318608 RITU DAS MCSL204 

14 BCA_NEW 2451459365 SIPRA PRIYADARSINI JENA MCSL204 

15 BCA_NEW 2450448181 ANKITA NAYAK MCSL204 

16 BCA_NEW 2450449830 BIBEK DAS MCSL204 

17 BCA_NEW 2450448793 SUSOVIT SAHU MCSL204 

18 BCA_NEW 2450448900 S KHETRAMOHAN ACHARI MCSL204 

19 BCA_NEW 2450449660 BIBEKA PRASAD PARIDA MCSL204 

20 BCA_NEW 2451816170 PHALGUNI BEHERA MCSL204 

21 BCA_NEW 2450880750 ADITYA PATTANAIK MCSL204 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Date:  18.08.2025 (Monday) Time:   09:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

1 PGDCA_NEW 2452346039 PALLABI BARAD MCSL205 

2 PGDCA_NEW 2501216505 ANSHUMAN DAS MCSL205 

3 PGDCA_NEW 2501744879 DEEPAK KUMAR PRUSTY MCSL205 

4 PGDCA_NEW 2501768309 MIR MAHAMMAD ASLAM MCSL205 

5 BCA_NEW 2451642294 DEBANSH KUMAR GOPE MCSL205 

6 BCA_NEW 2452323774 AMAN KUMAR BEHERA MCSL205 

7 BCA_NEW 2450627382 OSIM JAFAR KHAN MCSL205 

8 BCA_NEW 2451816246 PREETI PADMA ROUTRAY MCSL205 

9 BCA_NEW 2452323938 AYAN HAZRA MCSL205 

10 BCA_NEW 2450228150 RAJESH KUMAR DAS MCSL205 

11 BCA_NEW 2450449568 CHANDAN MALIK MCSL205 

12 BCA_NEW 2451030642 PREM PATEL MCSL205 

13 BCA_NEW 2450318608 RITU DAS MCSL205 

14 BCA_NEW 2451459365 SIPRA PRIYADARSINI JENA MCSL205 

15 BCA_NEW 2450448181 ANKITA NAYAK MCSL205 

16 BCA_NEW 2450449830 BIBEK DAS MCSL205 

17 BCA_NEW 2450448793 SUSOVIT SAHU MCSL205 

18 BCA_NEW 2450448900 S KHETRAMOHAN ACHARI MCSL205 

19 BCA_NEW 2450449660 BIBEKA PRASAD PARIDA MCSL205 

20 BCA_NEW 2451816170 PHALGUNI BEHERA MCSL205 

21 BCA_NEW 2450880750 ADITYA PATTANAIK MCSL205 

 

Date:  19.08.2025 (Tuesday) Time:   09:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

1 PGDCA_NEW 2452346039 PALLABI BARAD MCSL209 

2 PGDCA_NEW 2450633277 MD ISMAIL ALAM MCSL209 

3 PGDCA_NEW 2352642232 ANURADHA MAHARANA MCSL209 

4 PGDCA_NEW 2450637992 ANMOL KUMAR MCSL209 

 

Date:  20.08.2025 (Wednesday) Time:   09:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

1 PGDCA_NEW 2452346039 PALLABI BARAD MCSL210 

2 PGDCA_NEW 2450633277 MD ISMAIL ALAM MCSL210 

3 PGDCA_NEW 2352642232 ANURADHA MAHARANA MCSL210 

4 PGDCA_NEW 2450637992 ANMOL KUMAR MCSL210 

 

 

Date:  21.08.2025 (Thursday) Time:   09:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

1 MCA 2001636726 SUJATA DAS MCSL17 



 

 

Date:  22.08.2025 (Friday) Time:   09:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

1 MCA 2001636726 SUJATA DAS MCSL45 

 

 

Date:  25.08.2025 (Monday) Time:   09:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

1 MCA 2001636726 SUJATA DAS MCSL25 

 

 

Date:  26.08.2025 (Tuesday) Time:   09:00 am To 11:00 am 

SN PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 

1 MCA 2001636726 SUJATA DAS MCSL36 

 

 

 

Sr. Regional Director 


